ECONOMI.C CALENDAR

US Economic Calendar - Next Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time
calendar.

Monday, Mar 09
Date Event Forecast Prior
11:00AM ' Feb Consumer Inflation Expectations 3.1%
11:30AM | 6-Month Bill Auction 3.535%
11:30AM = 3-Month Bill Aucti 3.6109
ontn BT Auction ° Scott Green
Home Loan Consultant,
Tuesday, Mar 10 Monument Mortgage
Group
Date Event Forecast Prior P: (602) 971-0544 x1
6:00AM = Feb NFIB Business Optimism Index 99.3 M:(602) 577-8311
8:15AM  ADPEmpl t Change Weekl 12.75K scott@scotthelps.com
: mployment-nange YVeekly : 21501 N. 78th Ave #100
8:55AM ' Mar/07 Redbook yy (%) 7% Phoenix AZ 85382
10:00AM  Feb Exist. home sales % chg (%) -8.4% Company NMLS #2512600
Individual NMLS #155901
10:00AM = Feb Existing home sales (ml) 3.91M
1:00PM = 3-Year Note Auction 3.518% m

4:30PM | Mar/06 APl weekly crude stocks (ml) 5.6M SCOTT HELPS con
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Wednesday, Mar 11

Date
12:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
1:00PM
2:00PM

Event
Roll Date - UMBS 30YR
Mar/06 MBA Mortgage Applications
Mar/06 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)
Mar/06 MBA Purchase Index
Mar/06 MBA Refi Index
Mar/06 Mortgage Market Index
Feb y/y Headline CPI (%)
Feb m/m Headline CPI (%)
Feb CPl index, nsa
Feb m/m CORE CPI (%)
Feb Core CPl index, sa
Feby/y CORE CPI (%)
Mar/06 ElA Heating Oil Stocks Change

Mar/06 EIA Gasoline Production Change

Mar/06 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change
Mar/06 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change

Mar/06 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change

Mar/06 Crude Qil Inventory (ml)
Mar/06 EIA Distillate Stocks Change

Mar/06 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change
Mar/06 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change

17-Week Bill Auction
10-Year Note Auction
Feb Federal budget (bl)

Forecast

Prior

11%
6.09%
158.9
1637.5
377.5
2.4%
0.2%
325.25
0.3%
326.588
2.5%
0.355M
0.119M
-1.704M
-0.019M
1.564M
3.475M
0.429M
0.18M
0.061M
3.590%
4.177%
$-95B
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Thursday, Mar 12

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:00PM

1:00PM

4:30PM

Event
Jan Housing starts number mm (ml)
Jan Building Permits (ml)
Jan Build permits: change mm (%)
Jan House starts mm: change (%)
Jan Exports
Jan Trade Gap (bl)
Jan Imports
Mar/07 Jobless Claims (k)
Mar/07 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)
Feb/28 Continued Claims (k)
Jan Goods Trade Balance Adv
Mar/06 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf
4-Week Bill Auction
8-Week Bill Auction
Mar/12 15-Year Mortgage Rate
Mar/12 30-Year Mortgage Rate
30-Year Bond Auction
Mar/11 Central Bank Balance Sheet

Forecast

Prior
1.404M
1.455M

4.8%
6.2%
$287.3B
$-70.3B
$357.6B

$-98.5B

4.750%
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Friday, Mar 13

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM

Event
Q4 Core PCE PricesQoQ
Jan Core PCE (y/y) (%)
Jan Core PCE (m/m) (%)
Q4 GDP Final Sales (%)
Q4 GDP deflator (%)
Q4 GDP (%)
Jan PCE prices (m/m) (%)
Q4 Real Consumer Spending QoQ Final
Jan PCE (y/y) (%)
Q4 PCE Prices (Q/Q)
Jan Personal Income (%)
Jan Inflation-Adjusted Spending (Consumption) (%)
Jan Durable goods (%)
Jan Core CapEx (%)
Jan Durables ex-transport (%)
Jan Durables ex-defense mm (%)
Jan JOLTs Job Quits (ml)
Jan USA JOLTS Job Openings (ml)
Mar Sentiment: 1y Inflation (%)
Mar U Mich conditions
Mar Michigan Consumer Expectations Final
Mar Sentiment: 5y Inflation (%)
Mar Consumer Sentiment (ip)
Mar/13 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count
Mar/13 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant Low Moderate Important

Forecast

Very Important

Prior
2.9%
3%
0.4%
4.5%
3.7%
4.4%
0.4%
3.5%
2.9%
2.8%
0.3%
0.4%
-1.4%
0.6%
0.9%
-2.5%
3.204M
6.542M
3.4%
56.6
56.6
3.3%
56.6
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	Event Importance:

