

ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Stay Informed of Market-Moving Events

US Economic Calendar - Next Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time calendar.

Monday, Mar 09

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
11:00AM	Feb Consumer Inflation Expectations ☆		3.1%
11:30AM	6-Month Bill Auction		3.535%
11:30AM	3-Month Bill Auction		3.610%

Tuesday, Mar 10

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
6:00AM	Feb NFIB Business Optimism Index		99.3
8:15AM	ADP Employment Change Weekly ★★		12.75K
8:55AM	Mar/07 Redbook yy (%)		7%
10:00AM	Feb Exist. home sales % chg (%) ☆		-8.4%
10:00AM	Feb Existing home sales (ml) ☆		3.91M
1:00PM	3-Year Note Auction		3.518%
4:30PM	Mar/06 API weekly crude stocks (ml)		5.6M



Scott Green

Home Loan Consultant,
Monument Mortgage
Group

P: (602) 971-0544 x1

M: (602) 577-8311

scott@scotthelps.com

21501 N. 78th Ave #100
Phoenix AZ 85382

Company NMLS #2512600
Individual NMLS #155901



David Rickey

Home Loan Consultant,
Monument Mortgage
Group

www.azmonument.com

P: (602) 971-0544 x2

david@azmonument.com

21501 N. 78th Ave
Peoria AZ 85382

Company NMLS # 2512600
Individual NMLS #1493357

Wednesday, Mar 11

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
12:00AM	Roll Date - UMBS 30YR		
7:00AM	Mar/06 MBA Mortgage Applications		11%
7:00AM	Mar/06 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)		6.09%
7:00AM	Mar/06 MBA Purchase Index		158.9
7:00AM	Mar/06 MBA Refi Index		1637.5
7:00AM	Mar/06 Mortgage Market Index		377.5
8:30AM	Feb y/y Headline CPI (%) ☆		2.4%
8:30AM	Feb m/m Headline CPI (%) ★		0.2%
8:30AM	Feb CPI index, nsa		325.25
8:30AM	Feb m/m CORE CPI (%) ★★		0.3%
8:30AM	Feb Core CPI index, sa		326.588
8:30AM	Feb y/y CORE CPI (%) ★★		2.5%
10:30AM	Mar/06 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change		0.355M
10:30AM	Mar/06 EIA Gasoline Production Change		0.119M
10:30AM	Mar/06 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change		-1.704M
10:30AM	Mar/06 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change		-0.019M
10:30AM	Mar/06 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change		1.564M
10:30AM	Mar/06 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)		3.475M
10:30AM	Mar/06 EIA Distillate Stocks Change		0.429M
10:30AM	Mar/06 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change		0.18M
10:30AM	Mar/06 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change		0.061M
11:30AM	17-Week Bill Auction		3.590%
1:00PM	10-Year Note Auction		4.177%
2:00PM	Feb Federal budget (bl)		\$-95B

Thursday, Mar 12

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Jan Housing starts number mm (ml)		1.404M
8:30AM	Jan Building Permits (ml)		1.455M
8:30AM	Jan Build permits: change mm (%)		4.8%
8:30AM	Jan House starts mm: change (%)		6.2%
8:30AM	Jan Exports		\$287.3B
8:30AM	Jan Trade Gap (bl)		\$-70.3B
8:30AM	Jan Imports		\$357.6B
8:30AM	Mar/07 Jobless Claims (k) ☆		
8:30AM	Mar/07 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)		
8:30AM	Feb/28 Continued Claims (k) ☆		
8:30AM	Jan Goods Trade Balance Adv		\$-98.5B
10:30AM	Mar/06 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf		
11:30AM	4-Week Bill Auction		
11:30AM	8-Week Bill Auction		
12:00PM	Mar/12 15-Year Mortgage Rate		
12:00PM	Mar/12 30-Year Mortgage Rate		
1:00PM	30-Year Bond Auction ☆		4.750%
4:30PM	Mar/11 Central Bank Balance Sheet		

Friday, Mar 13

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Q4 Core PCE Prices QoQ ☆		2.9%
8:30AM	Jan Core PCE (y/y) (%) ★		3%
8:30AM	Jan Core PCE (m/m) (%) ★		0.4%
8:30AM	Q4 GDP Final Sales (%)		4.5%
8:30AM	Q4 GDP deflator (%)		3.7%
8:30AM	Q4 GDP (%) ★		4.4%
8:30AM	Jan PCE prices (m/m) (%) ☆		0.4%
8:30AM	Q4 Real Consumer Spending QoQ Final		3.5%
8:30AM	Jan PCE (y/y) (%) ☆		2.9%
8:30AM	Q4 PCE Prices (Q/Q) ☆		2.8%
8:30AM	Jan Personal Income (%)		0.3%
8:30AM	Jan Inflation-Adjusted Spending (Consumption) (%)		0.4%
8:30AM	Jan Durable goods (%) ☆		-1.4%
8:30AM	Jan Core CapEx (%) ☆		0.6%
8:30AM	Jan Durables ex-transport (%)		0.9%
8:30AM	Jan Durables ex-defense mm (%)		-2.5%
10:00AM	Jan JOLTS Job Quits (ml) ☆		3.204M
10:00AM	Jan USA JOLTS Job Openings (ml) ★		6.542M
10:00AM	Mar Sentiment: 1y Inflation (%) ☆		3.4%
10:00AM	Mar U Mich conditions ☆		56.6
10:00AM	Mar Michigan Consumer Expectations Final		56.6
10:00AM	Mar Sentiment: 5y Inflation (%) ☆		3.3%
10:00AM	Mar Consumer Sentiment (ip) ☆		56.6
1:00PM	Mar/13 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count		
1:00PM	Mar/13 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count		

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant | ☆ Low | ★ Moderate | ★★ Important | ★★★ Very Important